
Direction: Malvern (Burke Road)

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

5 tram Time Schedule
Malvern (Burke Road) Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:15 AM - 11:56 PM

Monday 12:25 AM - 11:46 PM

Tuesday 12:04 AM - 11:46 PM

Wednesday 12:04 AM - 11:46 PM

Thursday 12:04 AM - 11:46 PM

Friday 12:04 AM - 11:45 PM

Saturday 12:05 AM - 11:56 PM

5 tram Info
Direction: Malvern (Burke Road)
Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

The 5 tram line (Malvern (Burke Road) - Melbourne University) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Malvern (Burke Road): 12:04 AM - 11:46 PM (2) Melbourne University: 5:31 AM - 11:21 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 5 tram station near you and �nd out when is the next 5 tram arriving.

Malvern (Burke Road) - Melbourne University View In Website Mode5

1-Melbourne University/Swanston St (Carlton)

3-Lincoln Square/Swanston St (Carlton)

4-Queensberry St/Swanston St (Carlton)

7-Rmit University/Swanston St (Melbourne City)

8-Melbourne Central Station/Swanston St
(Melbourne City)

10-Bourke Street Mall/Swanston St (Melbourne
City)

11-City Square/Swanston St (Melbourne City)

13-Federation Square/Swanston St (Melbourne
City)

14-Arts Precinct/St Kilda Rd (Southbank)

17-Grant St-Police Memorial/St Kilda Rd
(Southbank)

19-Shrine Of Remembrance/St Kilda Rd
(Melbourne City)

20-Park Street/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

22-Toorak Rd/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

23-Arthur St/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

24-Leopold St/St Kilda Rd (South Melbourne)

25-Commercial Rd/St Kilda Rd (South Melbourne)

26-Moubray St/St Kilda Rd (South Melbourne)

27-High St/St Kilda Rd (South Melbourne)

5 tram time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/5/313863/972510/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-313863&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Malvern%20(Burke%20Road)%20-%20Melbourne%20University
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Malvern_Burke_Road_Melbourne_University-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-313863-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Malvern%20(Burke%20Road)%20-%20Melbourne%20University


29-Union St/St Kilda Rd (St Kilda)

30-St Kilda Junction/St Kilda Rd (St Kilda)

31-Queens Way/Queens Way (Windsor)

32-Chapel St/Dandenong Rd (Windsor)

33-Hornby St/Dandenong Rd (Windsor)

34-The Avenue/Dandenong Rd (Windsor)

35-Williams Rd/Dandenong Rd (Prahran)

36-Closeburn Ave/Dandenong Rd (St Kilda East)

37-Lansdowne Rd/Dandenong Rd (St Kilda East)

38-Orrong Rd/Dandenong Rd (Prahran)

40-Wattletree Rd/Dandenong Rd (Armadale)

41-Armadale St/Wattletree Rd (Armadale)

42-Kooyong Rd/Wattletree Rd (Armadale)

43-Egerton Rd/Wattletree Rd (Armadale)

44-Duncraig Ave/Wattletree Rd (Armadale)

45-Glenferrie Rd/Wattletree Rd (Malvern)

46-Nicholls St/Wattletree Rd (Malvern)

47-Cabrini Hospital/Wattletree Rd (Malvern)

48-Dixon St/Wattletree Rd (Malvern)

49-Tooronga Rd/Wattletree Rd (Malvern East)

50-Vincent St/Wattletree Rd (Malvern East)

51-Erica Ave/Wattletree Rd (Malvern East)

52-Burke Rd/Wattletree Rd (Malvern East)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/5/313863/972510/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-313863&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Malvern%20(Burke%20Road)%20-%20Melbourne%20University


Direction: Melbourne University

40 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

5 tram Time Schedule
Melbourne University Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:07 AM - 11:05 PM

Monday 5:31 AM - 11:21 PM

Tuesday 5:31 AM - 11:21 PM

Wednesday 5:31 AM - 11:21 PM

Thursday 5:31 AM - 11:21 PM

Friday 5:31 AM - 11:40 PM

Saturday 12:01 AM - 11:47 PM

5 tram Info
Direction: Melbourne University
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 47 min
Line Summary:

52-Burke Rd/Wattletree Rd (Malvern East)

51-Nott St/Wattletree Rd (Malvern East)

50-Anderson St/Wattletree Rd (Malvern East)

49-Tooronga Rd/Wattletree Rd (Malvern East)

48-Dixon St/Wattletree Rd (Malvern)

47-Cabrini Hospital/Wattletree Rd (Malvern)

46-Soudan St/Wattletree Rd (Malvern)

45-Glenferrie Rd/Wattletree Rd (Malvern)

44-Duncraig Ave/Wattletree Rd (Armadale)

43-Egerton Rd/Wattletree Rd (Armadale)

42-Kooyong Rd/Wattletree Rd (Armadale)

40-Wattletree Rd/Dandenong Rd (Armadale)

38-Orrong Rd/Dandenong Rd (Armadale)

37-Lansdowne Rd/Dandenong Rd (Prahran)

36-Alexandra St/Dandenong Rd (Prahran)

35-Williams Rd/Dandenong Rd (Prahran)

34-Westbury St/Dandenong Rd (St Kilda East)

33-Hornby St/Dandenong Rd (Windsor)

32-Chapel St/Dandenong Rd (Windsor)

31-Queens Way/Queens Way (St Kilda)

30-St Kilda Junction/St Kilda Rd (St Kilda)

29-Union St/St Kilda Rd (St Kilda)

27-Lorne St/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

26-Beatrice St/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

25-Commercial Rd/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

24-Leopold St/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

23-Arthur St/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

22-Toorak Rd/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

20-Park Street/St Kilda Rd (Melbourne City)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/5/313863/972509/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-313863&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Malvern%20(Burke%20Road)%20-%20Melbourne%20University
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/5/313863/972509/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-313863&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Malvern%20(Burke%20Road)%20-%20Melbourne%20University


19-Shrine Of Remembrance/St Kilda Rd
(Melbourne City)

17-Grant St-Police Memorial/St Kilda Rd
(Southbank)

14-Arts Precinct/St Kilda Rd (Southbank)

13-Federation Square/Swanston St (Melbourne
City)

11-City Square/Swanston St (Melbourne City)

10-Bourke Street Mall/Swanston St (Melbourne
City)

8-Melbourne Central Station/Swanston St
(Melbourne City)

7-Rmit University/Swanston St (Melbourne City)

4-Queensberry St/Swanston St (Carlton)

3-Lincoln Square/Swanston St (Carlton)

1-Melbourne University/Swanston St (Carlton)



5 tram time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Melbourne.
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